Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 10OHZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

Marka

Lg

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

Fiyat

143,75
usb

217,35
usb

228,85
usb

228,85
usb

263,35
usb

148,35
usb

155,25
usb

155,25
usb

166,75
usb

194,35
usb

194,35
usb

251,85
usb



27 PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

27 PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lg

Philips

332,35
usb

332,35
usb

447,35
usb

1.033,85
usb

2.712,85
usb



